
Cakes

Company Address Phone Website

Frosted Art 573-694-8255 www.frostedartstudio.com

Sugar & Spice 573-564-2573 www.sugarnspicebakery.com

Simply Sweet 573-893-4718 www.simplysweetfountain.com

Everything Chocolate 573-529-6909

Heavenly Divine Cakes 573-202-4240 www.heavenlydivinecakes.com

LeAnn's Cakes 205 Ballpark Rd, Vienna, MO 65582 573-619-3381

Cakes N More 573-375-3832 www.CakeNMoreOnline.com

Entertainment

Company Address Phone Website

Wayne's World of Sound & Lighting 711 Madison, Jefferson City, MO 65101 573-751-7888 www.wwom.biz

Central Missouri Sound 7926 Stoney Gap Rd, Jefferson City, MO 65101 573-395-3141

A #1 Karaoke & DJ Service Rolla, MO 573-368-0936

Kricket Alley DJ 573-512-0281

Berry Good Light & Sound 573-424-0247 www.BerryGooddj.com

Premier Sound 573-569-0907 www.premiersound-dj.com

Fiveshot Road 573-619-5877 www.facebook.com/fiveshotroad

A-List Sound 131 W High St, Jefferson City, MO 65101 573-418-4586 www.alistsound.com

Flowers

Company Address Phone Website

River City Florist 212 Madison, Jefferson City, MO 65101 573-634-3737 www.rivercityflorist.net

Photographers

Company Address Phone Website

Spill My Cup Photography 573-694-3939 www.spillmycup.com

Moments by Kim Holts Summit, MO 573-230-9876 www.momentsbykim.com

Brewer Photography Rt. 1, Box 1763, Couch, MO 65690 417-938-4398 www.brewerphoto.com

D & J Photography Russellville, MO 573-782-9952 www.dandjphoto.com

Photobooth Celebrations 573-301-6311/573-338-0911 www.photoboothcelebrations.com

Lila Productions 573-645-2601 www.wix.com/lilaphoto/website

Anthony Jinson Photography 573-680-0380 www.jinsonphotography.com

Complete Music Video Photo 573-814-9151/573-489-1179 www.ColumbiaCMVP.com

Bridal/Formal Wear

Company Address Phone Website

The Gown House 1729 W Broadway, Columbia, MO 65203 573-442-4696 www.thegownhouse.com

Victoria's Bridal and Formal Wear 722 Jefferson, Jefferson City, MO 65101 573-634-3004 www.victoriasformalwear.com

Venue/Coordinators

Company Address Phone Website

U.S. Rents It 1513 Industrial Drive, Jefferson City, MO 65109 573-635-6171 www.usrentsit.com

MO Wedding Connection LLC 4830 E. Flamingo Dr, Hallsville, MO 65255 573-696-2505 www.moweddingconnection.com

Green Acres Event Center HWY 72, Rolla, MO 65401 573-308-2402/573-202-3701
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Valentine Hall 197 Hwy P, Starkenburg, MO 65069 314-223-5911/573-236-4390 www.valentinehall.org

Braykley's Hall 219 Murphy Ford Rd, Centertown, MO 65023 573-896-9792/573-230-7446 www.braykleyhall.com

Travel

Company Address Phone Website

Classic Travel 1025 A Southwest Blvd, Jefferson City, MO 65109 573-634-4882 www.classictravel.org

Jewelry

Company Address Phone Website

Dallmeyer's Jewelry 223 E High Street, Jefferson City, MO 65101 573-636-8184

Invitations

Company Address Phone Website

My Sentiments Exactly 103 W High Street, Jefferson City, MO 65101 573-635-6010

Miscellaneous

Company Address Phone Website

Tim's Custom Engraving 1005 N Rolla St, Rolla, MO 65401 573-426-6442 www.timsengraving.com

Bartending Services

Company Address Phone Website

Flair on the Fly Professional Bartending 310 Tiger Ln, Suite 101, Columbia, MO 65203 314-568-0191 www.flaironthefly.com
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